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DIVISION 00 — BIDDING AND CONTRACT REQUIREMENTS

Letter of Instructions
Bidders Request for Information Form
Affidavit of Compliance

001116
002114
003100
004100
004113
004300
005214
007214

INVITATION TO BID

INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS

INFORMATION AVAILABLE TO BIDDERS

FORM NO. 96 (REVISED 2005) CONTRACTOR’S BID FOR PUBLIC WORK
BID FORM — STIPULATED PRICE

BID FORM SUPPLEMENTS

AGREEMENT - AIA

GENERAL CONDITIONS — AIA

DIVISION 01 — GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

011000
012000
013000
013216
013300
014000
015000
016000
017000

SUMMARY OF WORK

PRICE AND PAYMENT PROCEDURES
ADMINISTRATIVE REQUIREMENTS
NETWORK ANALYSIS SCHEDULES
SUBMITTAL PROCEDURES

QUALITY REQUIREMENTS

TEMPORARY FACILITIES AND CONTROLS
PRODUCT REQUIREMENTS

EXECUTION REQUIREMENTS
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